Division of Corporations	NEROS Page 1 Division of Corporations	orl
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	e: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit mber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	

(((H140001732223)))



H140001732223ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Cor			
	Fax Number	:	(820) 01/-0303	
From:				
	Account Name	:	CORF USA	
	Account Number	:	072450003255	
	Phone	:	(305) 634-3694	
	Fax Number	:	(786)409-5946	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

RECEIVED	21 PM 3:10	SEE, PLORIDA	BAL ENERGY	unt			SECRETARY OF S	2814 JUL 21 A 10:	FILED
REO	114 JUL		c Filing Menu	Corporate Filin	g Menu	Help	-	Ē	

01/57/5014 10:30 302033009

414000173222

	C	UVER LETTER	
	gistration Section fision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Global Energy & Mil	neral Investment Group LLC)
souject.	Name of L	imited Liability Company	_
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and Ice(s)	are submitted for filling,	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
		Name of Person	
	JEBAC LLC		
		Firm/Company	
-	550 South Fede	Address	
	Ft. Lauderdale,		
-	ri. Lauveruale,	City/State and Zip Code	
	jerry@hdgusa.com	(to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further i	nformution concerning this mutter, p		
	ld Krystoff	954 ,609-2554	
	Nume of Person at	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	_
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fil	Ing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certifica (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	Filing Fee, te of Sutus & Copy copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314	Street/Cuarter Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tullabassee, FL 32301	FILED 2014 JUL 21 A 10: 14 SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

- `•

96968899908 98:91 \$102/12/20

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

1

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Global Energy & Mineral Investment Group LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Lizbility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

550 South Federal Highway	Залие
For Laudentale, Floride \$9301	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JEBAC LLC	
Na	me
550 Federal Highway	
Florida street address (P.O. i	Box NOT acceptable)
ron Laugergaie	FL 33301
City	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appaintment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar withfund accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in

Chapter 605, F.S. Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Regit (CONTINUED)

Pige 1 of 2



÷ ì

.

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;

<u>Fitle:</u>	Name and Address:
'AMBR" = Authorized Member	
'MGR" - Manager	
MGR / AMBR	JEBAC LLC
	550 South Federal Highway
	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301
MOR / AMBR	Blue Dawg LLC
	64 W, 69th St., Suite 1B
	New York, New York 10023
Use attachment if necessary)	
f filing.)	ling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of f ctive date is listed, the date must be specifi f filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any.	lling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
f filing.)	lling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
f filing.)	lling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
I filing.) 2 VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membre (In accordance with rection 605 constitutes an all relation under I am aware that any false inform	ling: (OPTIONAL) c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 er or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
I filing.) 2 VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membri (In accordance with rection 605 constitutes an affirmation under 1 am aware that any false infor- constitutes a third degree felon; Jerreb Kostoff	er or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document r the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.\$17.155, F.S.)
I filing.) 2 VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a membri (In accordance with rection 605 constitutes an affirmation under 1 am aware that any false infor- constitutes a third degree felon; Jerreb Kostoff	er or an authorized representative of a member. .0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ritle penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. nation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 2 of 2



2014 JUL 21 A 10: 14

FILED

ECRETARY OF STATE